Bus

Long Distance Trains 43

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

22 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Go to website

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday 12:20
Tuesday 12:20
Wednesday 12:20
Thursday 12:20
Friday 12:20
Saturday 12:20
Sunday 12:20
Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min

¢ Bremerhaven
Groningen

Oidenburg

Assen

Zwolle i Berlin
e Walfsburg ]
Nederland Hannover SRR
Den:Haag Arnhem Bielefeld
Midde_"lnu.'g Eindhoven K | Leipzig
J558 T =
Brugge :
¥ Deutschland
Vioanderan DissWiorf
Aachen Hhiringen i
_!”E Belgie Chemnitz
Monso—Belgique /
Belgien
a5 kflrt-am
Létzebuerg Aain Worzburg i
zen
e Nirnberg
Reims Saarbricken
uhe
i - | Ingalstadt
Augsburg
i ulm .
im B A Obnerist
Munchen \
& OpenStreetMap contributors
B Salrhiirn
¥, e
B 43 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Hamburg-Altona



Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21-04:50

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
22 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 12:20
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday 12:20
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:20
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 1219
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 22

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
21 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 12:20
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday 12:20
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:20
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:20
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 21

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Recklinghausen Hbf
Mdinster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabruck Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

09:06

09:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min

09:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 9 hour 12 min

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona
22 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Basel Sbb

Wednesday 12:20
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday 12:20
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:20
Baden-Baden
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:20
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:20
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 22

Bonn Beuel Bf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Dortmund Hbf
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

14:27

14:12-14:27

14:12-14:27

14:12-14:27

14:12-14:27

14:27

14:26-14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

09:06

09:06

09:06

09:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27

14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dortmund Hbf

12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Basel Sbb

Wednesday -
Basel Bad Bf

Thursday —
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday —
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Saturday 14:26
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Bonn Beuel Bf

Route info

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 21 min

43 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-2060703927

